
INGREDIENTS: <5% Cationic 
surfactants, non-ionic surfactants, 
perfume [Includes: Pogostemon 
cablin oil (Patchouli), Juniperus 

mexicana oil (Cedarwood), 
Anise oil (Star Anise)]. Contains: 

Coumarin*. *Occurs naturally  
in essential oils.

DIRECTIONS: Do not pour 
directly onto fabric. Pour into 

your machine drawer. See table 
below for dosing. Add an extra 

10ml for a fragrance boost. 
Perfect for your woolly or silky 
items. Always check garment 

label for more information.
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HELPS REPAIR 
NATURAL FIBRES

PLANT-BASED & 
BIODEGRADABLE

PACKED WITH 
ESSENTIAL OILS

EASIER IRONING &
PROTECTS COLOURS

Botanical
homecare

BOTTLE MADE WITH RECYCLED 
& EASILY RECYCLABLE PLASTIC40

25

25
25

25

Hard Water

Med. / soft Water 35ML 50ML

50ML 70ML

Dirty V.Dirty4.5KG

25ML20ML

25ML

15ML

10ML

5ML

20ML

25ML

15ML

10ML

5ML

Big load

Normal load 25ML

35ML

25ML
Hand wash 10ML

WILTONLONDON.CO.UK WILTON_LONDON AW0123

Our formula is packed 
with lovely essential oils 
to leave your laundry with 
a long-lasting botanical 
scent. It will fluff-up your 
laundry, take the edge off 
the ironing and help care 
for your clothes – it’s even 
kinder to our planet too.

Keep out of 
reach of children

Store indoors, out of direct 
sunlight between 5-25°C.

UK: Wilton London Ltd, 59 Rivington St, 
London, EC2A 3QQ, UK.  
EU: Wilton London Ltd, 13 Adelaide 
Road, Dublin, D02 P950, Ireland. 
+442039308330.
hello@wiltonlondon.co.uk
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See how we calculate, 
offset and reduce the 
CO2 of this product

 “A lovely    
   warm  
  scent,  
    my new    
 favourite”

Dan A.


